Ssd Diskler

240GB

500GB

240GB

500GB

Uriin
HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530

MB/s

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Intenso

Inno 3d

Intenso

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

40,95 USD

51,45 USD

19,95 USD

57,75 USD



